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FLAT MOON 450 CEILING DOWN LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM G

Art. Nr. 13290009

Contemporary architectural projects love a minimalist, slim lighting
design. Flat moon is a stylish, reduced height fixture (78 mm) that
distributes a soft, yet functional light. Office-compliant when combined
with one of the prismatic diffusers, itis also a perfect fit for public
spaces, hotels, restaurants or retail environments. Exceptionally
versatile, Flat moon can be either surface-mounted, recessed or
suspended (with two types of suspension kits for either down or
up/down lighter) and even directly mounted and connected onto the
gear. It comes in three sizes: 450, 650 or 950 mm diameter.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

NEUTRAL WHITE
4000K/ CRI 90+

black struc 13290032 13290132 13290232
white struc 13290009 13290109 13290209

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

MODULAR"

This luminaire

LED lamps.

»

contains built-in

omr

The lamps cannot be

changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x med-power LED 25.9W
LED gear incl.

5.11kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

650°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

2599 Lm

88 Lm/W

23

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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ACCESSORIES

HUE-MODULE
13190030 | MODULAR CONNECTED 1-10V WHITE COMPONENT
HUE-BRIDGE
70000616 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU
70000617 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK
HUE-DEVICE
70000614 PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH
70000615 PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH
70000847 PHILIPS HUE SENSOR
ANTIGLARE
13289000 FLAT MOON PRISMATIC DIFFUSER 450/470
13289100 FLAT MOON ICE PRISMATIC DIFFUSER 450/470
2434 2434
Flat Moon prismatic diffuser 450/470 Flat Moon ice prismatic diffuser 450/470
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